
AGENCY NAME - DIVISION CONTACT POSITION / TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Colorado Department of Agriculture

Rob Archer Purchasing Agent rob.archer@state.co.us 303.239.4130

Colorado Department of Corrections

Tom Fears Contracts Manager thomas.fears@state.co.us  719.269.4068

> Parole, Facilities Management Mike Rocco Contract Administrator michael.rocco@state.co.us 719-269-4062

Colorado Department of Education

Trish Bohm Contract Administrator bohm_t@cde.state.co.us 303.866.6810

Colo. Department of Health Care Policy & Financing

Cindy Ward Manager - Purchasing & Contracts Section cindy.ward@state.co.us 303 866 3182

Challon Winer Contracts Unit Supervisor challon.winer@state.co.us 303.866.3456

Colorado Department of Human Services

Marsha Wood Ulrey Program Assistant II Marsha.Ulrey1@state.co.us 303.866.5872

Harry McCabe Director, Division of Contract Management harry.mccabe@state.co.us 303-866-2315

> Office of the Child's Representative Elizabeth Dickinson Controller elisabethdickinson@coloradochildrep.org 303-860-1571

Colorado Department of Labor & Employment

Lisa Eze Purchasing Director lisa.eze@state.co.us 303-318-8054 

Kendall Sansing Contracts Manager kendall.sansing@state.co.us 303.318.8053

Sandra Thomas Contracts Manager sandra.thomas@state.co.us 303.318.8056

Colorado Department of Law

Melissa Moynham Controller melissa.moynham@state.co.us, 720.508.6537

Joe Montoya Contract Administration joe.montoya@state.co.us 720.508.6280

Diane Langness Contract Administration diane.langness@state.co.us 720.508.6520

Colorado Department of Local Affairs

Ivy Broyles Accounting & Financial Services ivy.broyles@state.co.us 303.866.2771

Barbara Casey Controller Barbara.Casey@state.co.us 303-866-2252

Yingtse Cha Assistant Controller yingtse.cha@state.co.us 303.866.4907

Colo. Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Janet Jones Procurement Director janet.jones@state.co.us 720.250.1541

Gloria Duran Purchasing Agent Gloria.duran@dmva.state.co.us 720.250.1542

Colorado Department of Natural Resources

Maggie VanCleef Procurement Coordinator maggie.vancleef@state.co.us 303.866.3292 x8641

Allan Smith Purchasing allan.smith@state.co.us 303.866.3292 x8631
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Tara Larwick Purchasing Agent tara.larwick@state.co.us 303.866.3292 x8637

Brenda Hannu OneCard Coordinator/Purchasing Agent brenda.hannu@state.co.us 303.866.3292 x8625
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Department of Personnel & Administration

>Division of Human Resources Cindy Kong PS Contracts Program Leader cindy.kong@state.co.us 303.866.4231

John Weber Contract Manager john.weber@state.co.us 303.866.6484

Tanya Olsen Controller tanya.olsen@state.co.us 303.866.2140

Colorado Department of Public Health & Environment

> AFSD Lisa McGovern Director of Purchasing & Contract Services lisa.mcgovern@state.co.us 303-692-2153

Brian Stafford - secondary FRMS System Coordinator brian.stafford@state.co.us 303.692.2138

Colorado Department of Public Safety

>CDSP Cindy Fredriksen Procurement Director Cindy.Fredriksen@state.co.us 303.239.5888

>CSP Vera Kennedy Purchasing Agent Vera.Kennedy@state.co.us 303.239.5875

Colorado Department of Regulatory Agencies

Tammy Baca Procurement Officer tammy.baca@state.co.us 303.894.7765

Colorado Department of Revenue

Cindy Lombardi Director, Purchasing & Contract Services cindy.lombardi@state.co.us 303.866.5603

Sharon Meyer CMS Administrator sharon.meyer@state.co.us 303.866.5131

Colorado Department of State

Heather Lizotte CFO heather.lizotte@state.co.us 303.860.6910

Colorado Department of Transportation

> Agreements Bernie Rasmussen Contract Administrator bernie.rasmussen@state.co.us 303.757.9400

> Procurement Shayne Cumine CMS Tech shayne.cumine@state.co.us 303.512.4004

> Procurement Barb Wallace Contract Unit Process Support Lead barbara.wallace@state.co.us 303-757-9626

> Property Management Anne Feeser-Olesen Project Manager – State Buildings Delegee Anne.Feeser@state.co.us 303-512-5522

 > Traffic Engineering Jerry Miller Professional Engineer jerry.miller@state.co.us 303.757.9344

Colorado Department of Treasury

Charles Scheibe Chief Fincial Officer Charles.Scheibe@state.co.us 303.866.5826

Colo. Higher Education Insurance Benefits Alliance Trust 

> CHEIBA

Dixon Waxter Legal Counsel dixon.waxter@state.co.us 303.866.4500

Colorado School for the Deaf & Blind

Forrest Oates Purchasing Office foates@csdb.org 719.578.2119

Kevyn Brown Director of Facilities kbrown@csdb.org 719.578.2128

Governor's Commission on Community Service

Heather Krider AmeriCorps Program Specialist Heather.krider@state.co.us 303.866.6426
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Colorado Energy Office

Michelle Losier Accountant michelle.losier@state.co.us 303.866.2050

Governor's Office   

Sara Graf Contracts Manager Sara.Graf@state.co.us 303.866.2326

Governor's Office Of Information Technology

Vacant Vacant

Kathy Heese Contracts Manager kathy.heese@state.co.us 303-764-7948

Robin Peacock OIT CMS Administrator robin.peacock@state.co.us 303.764.7939

Thirza Kennedy Purchasing Manager thirza.kennedy@state.co.us 720.371.3794

Governor's Office - OEDIT

Gregg Hefner Gregg.Hefner@state.co.us 303.892.3883

State Court Administration Office

Exempt per statute. No longer participating.

State Historical Society

> Historical Preservation Susan Frawley Contracts Officer susan.frawley@state.co.us  303.866.3043

Lindsay Orr Historic Preservation Grant Contracts Specialist Lindsay.Orr@state.co.us 303.866.2887

5/28/2014 4 CMS - Agency Contacts 

mailto:michelle.losier@state.co.us
mailto:Sara.Graf@state.co.us
mailto:david.chittenden@state.co.us
mailto:robin.peacock@state.co.us
mailto:thirza.kennedy@state.co.us
mailto:Gregg.Hefner@state.co.us
mailto:Lindsay.Orr@state.co.us

